
VEG | vegetarian

VG | vegan

G | gluten friendly

Chef’s Pick

Loaded tater tots 
Pulled brisket, black beans, cheese sauce,
avocado, pickled chilli and lime sour cream | G

BIG BITESBREKKY  

A 17.5% surcharge applies
on all public holidays

1.4% card fee applies to all
card transactions

Super greenie
Grilled broccolini, chard and kale on hummus with
smoked almonds, pickled red onion and bagel seasoning
| G, VG

Cheeseburger

Linguine 
Cherry tomatoes, basil, parsley, baked ricotta
and cracked pepper
add fried eggs + $5

Brekky bun 
Crispy bacon, over easy egg, tasty cheese
and loaded mayo in a milk bun
make it gluten friendly + $2 | add avocado + $6

Bütterken sourdough + spreads 
Toasted Bütterken sourdough, butter or nuttelex,
preserves, or condiments | VEG

Eggs on toast   
Scrambled, poached or fried free range local 
eggs on Bütterken sourdough | VEG
make it gluten friendly + $2

Monster brekky bun 
Chorizo, fried egg, cheese, hash brown, avocado,
lettuce and bbq sauce in a milk bun
make it gluten friendly + $2 

On sourdough with sambal, charred onions and
chilli aioli | VEG

Chilli scram 

make it gluten friendly + $2 | add chorizo + $6

Cheesy potato croquettes, bacon, poached eggs,
hollandaise and apple salad

Bacon benny 

Fritters 
Corn fritters, poached egg, avocado, cucumber
salsa, charred lime | G, VEG

Granola 

Honey yoghurt, coconut crunch granola,
passionfruit curd, mixed berry sorbet and seasonal
fruit | G, VEG

Buttermilk pancakes
Strawberries, salted chocolate sauce, Biscoff ice
cream, biscuit crumb | VEG

ALL DAY EATS

SNACKS
Toastie 
Ham & Cheese

Croissant 
Ham & Cheese

Hot chippies 

LITTLE FOLKS
Dippy egg

Egg on toast 

Avo on toast

Or Big Folks who aren’t as hungry

eggs
hash brown 
roasted tomato 
summer greens 

avocado
roasted mushrooms
chorizo 
halloumi

bacon $7

$5

$6

tomato relish
hollandaise

$3
EXTRAS

Beef pattie, American cheese, lettuce, pickles,
tomato sauce and mustard in a milk bun with chips

add chorizo + $6 | add bacon + $7

add eggs + $5 | add roasted mushrooms + $6

add bacon + $7 

add halloumi + $6 

$6.5 / $10

$8.5 / $13.5

$13

$18.5

$19

$21

$20

$25

$17

$22

$22

$22

$19

$12

$13

$6 / $12

$8.5

$8.5

$8.5



Filter

$5 / 6 

$5

GODFATHER
Through the QR Code

or at the register

CAN'T DECIDE?
Let The Barista Choose For You

$8

$13

EXTRAS
oat
soy / almond
tiger nut
decaf
extra shot

$0.8
$1
$1

$0.5
$0.5

How to order a coffee at Commonfolk

Step 1
Choose Your Brew Place Your Order + Enjoy

Step 3Step 2
Choose Your Coffee

IMPACT

OUR We donate 20c from every cup
of coffee we make to The Cup
That Counts to support a coffee
industry that’s fair for everyone
involved. We’re tracking our
carbon emissions with
Sustain.Life and offset them
100%.

HOT DRINKS
teas
chai with soy 
turmeric with almond
hot chocolate
babycino

$5
$6

$6.5
$5.5

$2

ICED DRINKS
iced coffee
iced chocolate
iced mocha
iced latte/chai

$7.5
$7.5
$7.5

$6

$4.8

BONUS QUEST
Like what you’re drinking?
Take some beans home!

COFFEE

GOOD CUP $0
Commonfolk is a space for all folk to eat, drink
and be merry. If at any point during your visit
you feel uncomfortable, unsafe, or in need of a
little extra help, just order a Good Cup using our
QR codes. One of our team will quietly check in
to ensure you’re okay, no questions asked.


